186 Van Dyke Street - Brooklyn, NY 11231 Light Blue USA & Associates LLC www.lightblueusa.com 718-475-2515 Revision Date 4/25/25
 Information on Spec sheets or other supportive files may be modified at any given time
PROJECT:
PREPARED BY:
DATE:
TYPE:
4.5W SERIES
LED STRIP LIGHT 4.5W/FT

LB53403-W 16.4FT 4.5W/FT 4000K 607LM 134LM/W IP65
LB53404 16.4FT 4.5W/FT 5000K 610LM 135LM/W IP20
ORDER GUIDE
186 Van Dyke Street - Brooklyn, NY 11231 Light Blue USA & Associates LLC www.lightblueusa.com 718-475-2515 Revision Date 4/25/25
 Information on Spec sheets or other supportive files may be modified at any given time
PROJECT:
PREPARED BY:
DATE:
TYPE:
4.5W SERIES
LED STRIP LIGHT 4.5W/FT
TRANSPARENT CLAMP ACCESSORIES
LB55816
Starter
Starter
Coupling Coupling with Wire
Coupling with Wire
L Coupling
L/T Coupling
LB55962 LB55964 LB55968
LB55817 LB55818
5.70
11.50
19.00
19
.0
0
5.70
11.50
16
.3
0
SCREW FASTEN ACCESSORIES
186 Van Dyke Street - Brooklyn, NY 11231 Light Blue USA & Associates LLC www.lightblueusa.com 718-475-2515 Revision Date 4/25/25
 Information on Spec sheets or other supportive files may be modified at any given time
PROJECT:
PREPARED BY:
DATE:
TYPE:
4.5W SERIES
LED STRIP LIGHT 4.5W/FT
COMPATIBLE DIRVER
Model	 LB55500